FrEHENEIEN a7 v eI VB HES

-

=

f& xf i e

oS ASIREE

s

H &

BAfr: [
b3

I EEDE
1 JREVE E
BHAeTES
FRILA 4
E£EMRE
HTEAE
MENVE EATT

2 EEEE

(D EREEEE

(2)EREEEE

EEEINAME

(3) WEZF DM DERE

REE4
BEEEESS
EEAF

I BEDH

1 iRE AR
EAE
Rh&
FIES=5 CLUN
(= UIUN
Uk

mERESF

2 EEAE
BEEAEAR
BEAE

Il IERRRTE D

AT HAfH IE kB

X HA IR EE BSR4

kAR
AT OIERE A 5

4,233,118
326,340
297,196
133,000

28,140

2,025,000

4,989,654

2,053,140

34,954
148,901
21,000
165,040
24,185

394,080

7,042,794

6,738,381
—89,667

394,080

6,648,714

7,042,794




